
CODES

GCSE/ L2 Certificate

BTEC

AS Level

A2 Level

Awarding Body Qualification Subject Paper Title Exam Code Duration Date Day AM/PM

AQA GCSE
Food & 

Nutrition
Food & Nutrition Practical 8585/C 3h 8th Feb Tuesday 9.00am

AQA GCSE

French/ 

German/ 

Spanish

French Speaking Exam (F/H)                                                                                                                                                    

German Speaking exam (F/H)                                                                                                                                      

Spanish Speaking exam (F/H)

8658 SF/SH                            

8668 SF/SH                           

8698 SF/SH

17m/24m                     

17m/24m                         

17m/24m

6th May                  

6th May                    

13th May

Friday                

Friday                 

Friday

from 

9.00am

Eduqas GCSE Drama Drama Performance TBC

AQA GCSE Dance Dance Performance TBC

Eduqas GCSE PE PE Practical TBC

Awarding Body Qualification Subject Paper Title Exam Code Duration Date Day AM/PM

Edexcel BTEC

Applied 

Science BTEC Applied Science Unit 3 31619H 3h 45m 09 May 2022 Monday 9.00am

CIE IGCSE T&T T&T Written paper 0471/12 2h 11 May 2022 Wednesday 1.00pm

Awarding Body Qualification Subject Paper Title Exam Code Duration Date Day AM/PM

AQA AS Spanish AS Spanish Paper 1 7691/1 1h 45m 16 May 2022 Monday 9.00am

OCR AS English AS English Language & Literature Paper 1 H074/01 1h 30m 16 May 2022 Monday 9.00am

OCR GCSE

Computer 

Science Computer Systems J277/1 1h 30m 16 May 2022 Monday 1.00pm

AQA AS Psychology AS Psychology Paper 1 7181/1 1h 30m 16 May 2022 Monday 1.00pm

OCR AS Maths AS Further Maths Paper 1 - Pure Core Y531 1h 15m 16 May 2022 Monday 1.00pm

AQA GCSE Science Biology Paper 1 - F/H 8461/1F & 1H 1h 45m 17 May 2022 Tuesday 9.00am

AQA GCSE Science Combined Science: Trilogy Biology paper 1 F/H 8464/B/1F & 1H 1h 15m 17 May 2022 Tuesday 9.00am

AQA AS Sociology AS Sociology Paper 1 7191/1 1h 30m 17 May 2022 Tuesday 9.00am

OCR GCSE Latin Latin Paper 1 - Language J282/01 1h 30m 17 May 2022 Tuesday 1.00pm

Edexcel GCSE Psychology Psychology Paper 1 1PS0/01 1h 45m 17 May 2022 Tuesday 1.00pm

AQA GCSE English English Language Component 1 8700/1 1h 45m 18 May 2022 Wednesday 9.00am

AQA GCSE German German Paper 1 (Listening) - Foundation 8668/LF 35m 18 May 2022 Wednesday 1.00pm

AQA GCSE German German Paper 3 (Reading) - Foundation 8668/RF 45m 18 May 2022 Wednesday 1.40pm

AQA GCSE German German Paper 1 (Listening) - Higher 8668/LH 45m 18 May 2022 Wednesday 1.00pm

AQA GCSE German German Paper 3 (Reading) - Higher 8668/RH 1h 18 May 2022 Wednesday 1.50pm

AQA GCSE History History - Wider World Depth Study 8145/1B - 1E 1h 19 May 2022 Thursday 9.00am

Eduqas GCSE Drama Drama: Component 3 C690U30-1 1h 30m 19 May 2022 Thursday 1.00pm

WEEK 1: 9th - 13th May

WEEK 2: 16th - 20th May

EARLY PRACTICALS / EXAMS

 EXAMS SUMMER 2022 TIMETABLE



OCR AS Maths AS Maths: Pure Maths & Statistics H230/1 1h 30m 19 May 2022 Thursday 1.00pm

AQA GCSE Maths Maths Unit 1 - Non Calculator (Foundation) 8300/1F 1h 30m 20 May 2022 Friday 9.00am

AQA GCSE Maths Maths Unit 1 - Non Calculator (Higher) 8300/1H 1h 30m 20 May 2022 Friday 9.00am

Edexcel GCE Business AS Business Paper 1 8BS01 1h 30m 20 May 2022 Friday 9.00am

OCR GCSE Business Business Activity, Marketing & people J204/1 1h 30m 20 May 2022 Friday 1.00pm

Edexcel BTEC H&S Care H & S Care Unit 2 - Working in Health & Social Care 31491H 1h 30m 20 May 2022 Friday 1.00pm

Awarding Body Qualification Subject Paper Title Exam Code Duration Date Day AM/PM

AQA GCSE Geography Geography Paper 1 8035/1 1h 30m 23 May 2022 Monday 9.00am

OCR GCE Economics A2 Microeconomics H460/1 2h 23 May 2022 Monday 1.00pm

CIE IGCE T&T AS T&T Written Paper 9395/12 2h 30m 23 May 2022 Monday 1.00pm

AQA GCSE French French Paper 1 (Listening) - Foundation 8658/LF 35m 24 May 2022 Tuesday 9.00am

AQA GCSE French French Paper 3 (Reading) - Foundation 8658/RF 45m 24 May 2022 Tuesday 9.40am

AQA GCSE French French Paper 1 (Listening) - Higher 8658/LH 45m 24 May 2022 Tuesday 9.00am

AQA GCSE French French Paper 3 (Reading) - Higher 8658/RH 1h 24 May 2022 Tuesday 9.50am

AQA GCE Psychology A2 Psychology - Introductory topics in Psychology 7182/1 2h 24 May 2022 Tuesday 9.00am

Edexcel BTEC

Applied 

Science Principles & Applications of Science: Biology 31617H/1B 40m 24 May 2022 Tuesday 9.00am

Eduqas GCSE PE Physical Education Component 1 C550U10-1 2h 24 May 2022 Tuesday 1.00pm

Edexcel BTEC

Applied 

Science Principles & Applications of Science: Chemistry 31617H/1C 40m 24 May 2022 Tuesday 1.00pm

AQA GCSE English English Literature Component 1 8702/1 1h 40m 25 May 2022 Wednesday 9.00am

AQA GCE Politics A2 Politics Paper 1 - The Government & Politics of the UK 7152/1 2h 25 May 2022 Wednesday 9.00am

OCR GCE Maths A2 Further Maths: Pure Core 1 Y540 1h 30m 25 May 2022 Wednesday 1.00pm

Edexcel GCE Business A2 Business: Marketing, people & Global businesses 9BS01 2h 25 May 2022 Wednesday 1.00pm

Edexcel BTEC

Applied 

Science Principles & Applications of Science: Physics 31617H/1P 40m 25 May 2022 Wednesday 1.00pm

AQA GCSE Spanish Spanish Paper 1 (Listening) - Foundation 8698/LF 35m 26 May 2022 Thursday 9.00am

AQA GCSE Spanish Spanish Paper 3 (Reading) - Foundation 8698/RF 45m 26 May 2022 Thursday 9.00am

AQA GCSE Spanish Spanish Paper 1 (Listening) - Higher 8698/LH 45m 26 May 2022 Thursday 9.00am

AQA GCSE Spanish Spanish Paper 3 (Reading) - Higher 8698/RH 1h 26 May 2022 Thursday 9.00am

AQA AS Spanish AS Spanish Paper 2 7691/2 1h 30m 26 May 2022 Thursday 9.00am

AQA GCE History A2 History paper 1 7042/1 2h 30m 26 May 2022 Thursday 9.00am

AQA AS Psychology AS Psychology Paper 2 7181/2 1h 30m 26 May 2022 Thursday 1.00pm

OCR AS English AS English Language & Literature Paper 2 H074/02 1h 30m 26 May 2022 Thursday 1.00pm

OCR AS Maths AS Further Maths Paper 3 - Discrete Y534 1h 15m 26 May 2022 Thursday 1.00pm

AQA GCE Science A2 Physics paper 1 7408/1 2h 26 May 2022 Thursday 1.00pm

AQA GCE PE A2 PE: Factors affecting participation in physical activity and sport 7582/1 2h 26 May 2022 Thursday 1.00pm

Edexcel GCE Music A2 Music Technology Component 3: Listening & Analysing 9MT0/03 1h 30m 26 May 2022 Thursday 1.00pm

AQA GCSE Science Chemistry Paper 1 - F/H 8462/1F & 1H 1h 45m 27 May 2022 Friday 9.00am

AQA GCSE Science Combined Science: Trilogy Chemistry paper 1 F/H 8464/C/1F & 1H 1h 15m 27 May 2022 Friday 9.00am

AQA GCE Geography A2 Physical Geography 7037/1 2h 30m 27 May 2022 Friday 9.00am

OCR GCSE

Computer 

Science Computational thinking, Algorithms & Programming J276/2 1h 30m 27 May 2022 Friday 1.00pm

AQA AS Sociology AS Sociology Paper 2 7191/2 1h 30m 27 May 2022 Friday 1.00pm

CIE IGCE T&T A2 T&T Written paper 1 9395/32 1h 30m 27 May 2022 Friday 1.00pm

Awarding Body Qualification Subject Paper Title Exam Code Duration Date Day AM/PM

CIE IGCE T&T A2 T&T Written paper 2 9395/42 1h 30m 01 June 2022 Wednesday 1.00pm

WEEK 3: 23rd -27th May

HALF-TERM

WEEK 4: 6th - 10th June



Awarding Body Qualification Subject Paper Title Exam Code Duration Date Day AM/PM

AQA GCSE German German Paper 4 (Writing) - Foundation 8668/WF 1h 05m 06 June 2022 Monday 9.00am

AQA GCSE German German Paper 4 (Writing) - Higher 8668/WH 1h 20m 06 June 2022 Monday 9.00am

OCR GCSE Latin Latin Paper 2 - Prose Literature A J282/02 1h 06 June 2022 Monday 9.00am

AQA GCE Business A2 Accounting Paper 1 7127/1 3h 06 June 2022 Monday 9.00am

Edexcel GCSE Psychology Psychology Paper 2 1PS0/02 1h 20m 06 June 2022 Monday 1.00pm

OCR GCE Economics A2 Macroeconomics H460/2 2h 06 June 2022 Monday 1.00pm

AQA GCSE Maths  Maths Unit 2 - Calculator (Foundation) 8300/2F 1h 30m 07 June 2022 Tuesday 9.00am

AQA GCSE Maths Maths Unit 2 - Calculator (Higher) 8300/2H 1h 30m 07 June 2022 Tuesday 9.00am

Edexcel GCE Business AS Business Paper 2 8BS02 1h 30m 07 June 2022 Tuesday 9.00am

AQA GCE MFL A2 Spanish Paper 1 - Listening, Reading & Writing 7692/1 2h 30m 07 June 2022 Tuesday 9.00am

AQA GCSE Geography Geography Paper 2 8035/2 1h 30m 07 June 2022 Tuesday 1.00pm

OCR GCE Maths A2 Maths: Pure Maths H240/1 2h 07 June 2022 Tuesday 1.00pm

AQA GCSE English English Literature Component 2 8702/2 1h 40m 08 June 2022 Wednesday 9.00am

AQA GCE Psychology A2 Psychology - Psychology in Context 7182/2 2h 08 June 2022 Wednesday 9.00am

AQA L1/2 Maths Certificate in Further Maths Unit 1 (Non - Calculator) 8365/1 1h 45m 08 June 2022 Wednesday 1.00pm

OCR AS Maths AS Maths: Pure Maths & Mechanics H230/2 1h 30m 08 June 2022 Wednesday 1.00pm

AQA GCE Geography A2 Human Geography 7037/2 2h 30m 08 June 2022 Wednesday 1.00pm

OCR GCE Maths A2 Further Maths: Pure Core 2 Y541 1h 30m 08 June 2022 Wednesday 1.00pm

AQA GCSE History History - The period study 8145/1A/A-D 1h 09 June 2022 Thursday 9.00am

Edexcel GCE Business A2 Business: Business Activities, Decisions & Strategy 9BS02 2h 09 June 2022 Thursday 9.00am

AQA GCSE Science Physics Paper 1 - F/H 8463/1F & 1H 1h 45m 09 June 2022 Thursday 1.00pm

AQA GCSE Science Combined Science: Trilogy Physics paper 1 F/H 8464/P/1F & 1H 1h 15m 09 June 2022 Thursday 1.00pm

AQA GCE D&T A2 D&T Product Design Paper 1 7552/1 2h 30m 09 June 2022 Thursday 1.00pm

AQA GCE Politics A2 Politics paper 2 - Comparitive Politics:  Government & Politics of the USA 7152/2 2h 09 June 2022 Thursday 1.00pm

AQA GCE MFL A2 German Paper 1 - Listening, Reading & Writing 7662/1 2h 30m 09 June 2022 Thursday 1.00pm

Eduqas GCE Drama A2 Drama & Theatre Component 3 A690U30-1 2h 30m 09 June 2022 Thursday 1.00pm

OCR GCE Science A2 Biology - Biological processes H420/1 2h 15m 09 June 2022 Thursday 1.00pm

AQA GCSE English English Language Component 2 8700/2 1h 45m 10 June 2022 Friday 9.00am

AQA GCE PE A2 PE: Factors affecting optimal performance in physical activity and sport 7582/2 2h 10 June 2022 Friday 9.00am

AQA GCE History A2 History paper 2 7042/2 2h 30m 10 June 2022 Friday 9.00am

Edexcel GCE Music A2 Music Technology Component 4: Producing & Analysing 9MT0/04 2h 15m 10 June 2022 Friday 9.00am

AQA GCE Science A2 Physics paper 2 7408/2 2h 10 June 2022 Friday 1.00pm

Awarding Body Qualification Subject Paper Title Exam Code Duration Date Day AM/PM

AQA GCSE Maths Maths Unit 3 - Calculator (Foundation) 8300/3F 1h 30m 13 June 2022 Monday 9.00am

AQA GCSE Maths Maths Unit 3 - Calculator (Higher) 8300/3H 1h 30m 13 June 2022 Monday 9.00am

AQA GCE MFL A2 French Paper 1 - Listening, Reading & Writing 7652/1 2h 30m 13 June 2022 Monday 9.00am

Edexcel GCE Science A2 Chemistry Paper 1 9CH0/01 1h 45m 13 June 2022 Monday 9.00am

OCR GCSE Business Operations, Finance & Influences on Business J204/2 1h 30m 13 June 2022 Monday 1.00pm

OCR GCE ICT A2 Computer Science: Computer Systems H446/1 2h 30m 13 June 2022 Monday 1.00pm

OCR GCE Economics A2 Themes in Economics H460/3 2h 13 June 2022 Monday 1.00pm

AQA GCSE Geography Geography Paper 3 8035/3 1h 14 June 2022 Tuesday 9.00am

OCR GCE Maths A2 Maths: Pure Maths & Statistics H240/2 2h 14 June 2022 Tuesday 1.00pm

AQA GCSE Science Biology Paper 2 - F/H 8461/2F & 2H 1h 45m 15 June 2022 Wednesday 9.00am

AQA GCSE Science Combined Science: Trilogy Biology paper 2 F/H 8464/B/2F & 2H 1h 15m 15 June 2022 Wednesday 9.00am

AQA GCSE D & T D & T Written Paper 8552/W 2h 15 June 2022 Wednesday 1.00pm

OCR GCSE Latin Latin Paper 3 - Verse Literature A J282/04 1h 15 June 2022 Wednesday 1.00pm

OCR AS Maths AS Further Maths Paper 2 - Mechanics Y533 1h 15m 15 June 2022 Wednesday 1.00pm

AQA GCSE History History - The thematic study 8145/2A/A-C 1h 16 June 2022 Thursday 9.00am

WEEK 5: 13th - 17th June



AQA GCE Science A2 Physics paper 3 7408/3 2h 16 June 2022 Thursday 9.00am

AQA GCE Psychology A2 Issues and Options in Psychology 7182/3 2h 16 June 2022 Thursday 9.00am

AQA GCSE French French Paper 4 (Writing) - Foundation 8658/WF 1h 05m 16 June 2022 Thursday 1.00pm

AQA GCSE French French Paper 4 (Writing) - Higher 8658/WH 1h 20m 16 June 2022 Thursday 1.00pm

AQA GCE Business A2 Accounting Paper 2 7127/2 3h 16 June 2022 Thursday 1.00pm

Edexcel GCE Business A2 Business: Investigating business in a competitive environment 9BS03 2h 16 June 2022 Thursday 1.00pm

AQA GCSE Spanish Spanish Paper 4 (Writing) - Foundation 8698/WF 1h 05m 17 June 2022 Friday 9.00am

AQA GCSE Spanish Spanish Paper 4 (Writing) - Higher 8698/WH 1h 20m 17 June 2022 Friday 9.00am

AQA GCE MFL A2 Spanish Paper 2 -  Writing 7692/2 2h 17 June 2022 Friday 9.00am

AQA GCE Politics A2 Politics paper 3 - Political Ideas 7152/3 2h 17 June 2022 Friday 9.00am

OCR GCE Science A2 Biology - Biological diversity H420/2 2h 15m 17 June 2022 Friday 9.00am

OCR GCE Maths A2 Further Maths: Mechanics Y543 1h 30m 17 June 2022 Friday 1.00pm

Awarding Body Qualification Subject Paper Title Exam Code Duration Date Day AM/PM

AQA GCSE Science Chemistry Paper 2 - F/H 8462/2F & 2H 1h 45m 20 June 2022 Monday 9.00am

AQA GCSE Science Combined Science: Trilogy Chemistry paper 2 F/H 8464/C/2F & 2H 1h 15m 20 June 2022 Monday 9.00am

AQA GCE D&T A2 D&T Product Design Paper 2 7552/2 1h 30m 20 June 2022 Monday 9.00am

Edexcel GCE Science A2 Chemistry Paper 2 9CH0/02 1h 45m 20 June 2022 Monday 9.00am

Eduqas GCSE D & T Food Food preparation and Nutrition written paper C560UA0-1 1h 45m 20 June 2022 Monday 1.00pm

AQA GCSE History History - The British Depth Study with the historic environment 8145/2B/A-D 1h 21 June 2022 Tuesday 9.00am

AQA GCE MFL A2 German Paper 2 -  Writing 7662/2 2h 21 June 2022 Tuesday 9.00am

AQA GCSE Dance Dance Appreciation 8236/W 1h 30m 21 June 2022 Tuesday 1.00pm

OCR GCE Maths Maths: Pure Maths & Mechanics H240/3 2h 21 June 2022 Tuesday 1.00pm

OCR GCSE Music Music: Listening & Appraising J536/5 1h 30m 22 June 2022 Wednesday 9.00am

AQA L1/2 Maths Certificate in Further Maths Unit 2 (Calculator) 8365/2 1h 45m 22 June 2022 Wednesday 1.00pm

OCR GCE Maths Further Maths: Discrete Y544 1h 30m 22 June 2022 Wednesday 1.00pm

AQA GCSE Science Physics Paper 2 - F/H 8463/2F & 1H 1h 45m 23 June 2022 Thursday 9.00am

AQA GCSE Science Combined Science: Trilogy Physics paper 2 F/H 8464/P/2F & 2H 1h 15m 23 June 2022 Thursday 9.00am

Edexcel GCE Science A2 Chemistry Paper 3 9CH0/03 2h 30m 23 June 2022 Thursday 9.00am

AQA GCE MFL A2 French Paper 2 -  Writing 7652/2 2h 24 June 2022 Friday 9.00am

OCR GCE Science A2 Biology - Unified biology H420/3 1h 30m 24 June 2022 Friday 9.00am

OCR GCE ICT A2 Computer Science: Algoriths & Programming H446/2 2h 30m 24 June 2022 Friday 9.00am

WEEK 6: 20th - 24th June

CONTINGENCY EXAM DAY: WEDNESDAY 29th JUNE


